
      GEOFF 
COOK SUITE
The
Welcome to the Geoff Cook Suite, our grandest event space 
at the stadium. 

This expansive room, with its floor-to-ceiling glass front, offers 
a breathtaking view of one of the most picturesque scenes in English 
sport, creating an unparalleled setting for your event. With a capacity for 
up to 220 people for a dinner, it’s the perfect backdrop for conferences, 
exhibitions, private dinners, or school proms. Immerse yourself in the 
elegance of the Geoff Cook Suite – where every occasion is embraced 
with style and distinction.
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“Our grandest event space...”

Why choose this room?
The large balcony attached to the room is the perfect 
champagne moment. Sneak out or organise a photo 
moment that packs a punch. There is no comparison 
to our breath-taking views.

Length

Width

Height

51m

8m

8ft

DIMENSIONS

Theatre

Cabaret

Open Square

Banquet

Dinner Dance

Exhibition Stands

300

200

50

220

200

50

CAPACITIES




